AUTOBAG® Brand
Complete Stock Bag List

Clear Stock Bags

W XL
3x3
3x5
3x5
3x5
3.5x10
4x4
4x4
4x5
4x5
4x5
4x6
4x6
4x8
5x5
5x6
5x7
5x7

5x7

5x8
5x11

6x6

6x6

6x6

6x8
6x8
6x8
6 x 10
7x8
8x 10
8x10
9x12.5

9x125

9x125
10.5x 15

10x 15

10x 17

Mil / Feature
Standard Duty
Light Duty
Standard Duty
Super Tuff
Light Duty/VEP
Standard Duty
Extra Tuff
Light Duty/VEP
Standard Duty
Extra Tuff
Standard Duty
Super Tuff
Standard Duty
Standard Duty
Standard Duty
Standard Duty
Extra Tuff

Extra Tuff/
(1) Perfed Air Hole

Standard Duty
Light Duty
Light Duty/VEP
Standard Duty

Standard Duty/
(1) Perfed Air Hole

Light Duty
Standard Duty
Super Tuff
Standard Duty
Standard Duty
Standard Duty
Super Tuff
Standard Duty

Standard Duty/
(1) Perfed Air Hole

Super Tuff
Super Tuff

Standard Duty/
(2) Thru Air Holes
Standard Duty/
(2) Thru Air Holes

Part No.
101187456
101186644
101073544
101186645
101186642
101117827
101112884
101109804
101186640
101107482
101073556
101073561
101186647
101073562
101132365
101073563
101112885

101186482

101186648
101132367
101186641
101186646

101186483

101177846
101186561
101109833
101073540
101084132
101084134
101186639
101084135

101186471

101186643
101082521

101186479

101186480

Bags / Roll
5,500
4,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
4,000
3,000
4,000
3,000
2,250
2,500
1,500
1,750
3,000
2,500
2,000
1,750

1,750

1,750
1,500
3,000
2,500

2,500

2,250
1,750
1,000
1,500
1,750
1,500
750
1,250

1,250

600
500

1,250

1,000

Lbs./M
0.94
1.30
1.52
2.76
2.54
1.64
2.13
1.74
2.03
2.63
241
4.39
3.18
2.53
3.02
3.50
4.54

4.54

3.98
4.65
3.10
3.62

3.62

4.09
4.78
8.69
5.94
5.57
7.91
14.39
11.08

11.08

20.13
26.76

14.72

14.27

Rolls / Box
12
12
12
12
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Boxes / Skid
16
16
16
16
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16

16

16
16

16

16

Lbs. / Skid
993
998
876

1,060
732
840
818
891
780
757
771
843
712
729
725
672
763

763

669
670
744
724

724

736
669
695
713
780
759
691
886

886

773
856

1,178

913



Clear and White Stock Bags

WXL Mil / Feature Part No. Bags / Roll Lbs./M Rolls / Box Boxes / Skid Lbs. / Skid
3x4 Standard Duty 101080968 4,000 1.23 12 16 945
3x5 Standard Duty 101074343 3,000 152 12 16 876
4x4 Standard Duty 101073552 4,000 1.64 8 16 840
4x6 Standard Duty 101073557 2,500 2.41 8 16 771
4%6 Sta”d\?;mty/ 101073558 2,500 2.41 8 16 771
4x6 Extra Tuff 101112091 2,000 3.13 8 16 801
5x7 Standard Duty 101073564 2,000 3.50 8 12 672
5x7 Extra Tuff 101084158 1,750 4.54 8 12 763
6x8 S‘a”d\fng“ty/ 101119776 1,750 478 4 20 669
6x8 Extra Tuff 101073540 1,500 6.20 4 20 744
8x10 Standard Duty 101163565 1,500 7.01 4 16 759
8x10 Extra Tuff 101094268 1,250 10.28 4 16 822

9x125 Standard Duty 101187439 1,250 11.08 4 16 886
9x125 Extra Tuff 101084139 1,000 14.38 4 16 920

Ergocon Textile Packaging System Stock Bags

W XL Mil / Feature Part No. Bags / Roll Lbs./M Boxes / Skid Lbs. / Skid
15 x 30 Ultra Light/SLTV 101192076 1,500 31.00 16 744
15x 32 Light Duty/SLTV 101186481 1,250 n/a 16 n/a
15x 32 Ultra Light/SLTV 101192075 1,600 n/a 16 661
15x 34 Ultra Light/SLTV 101192077 1,000 35.09 16 561

AB255 Shop Towel Stock Bags

W XL Mil / Feature Part No. Bags / Roll Lbs./M Boxes / Skid Lbs. / Skid
105 27 l(Jl'tg;" SL'LgTh\t/’ 101192078 2,000 19.34 2 928

15x 28 l(Jl'tg;" SLl'_gTh\t// 101192074 1,500 28.95 16 695

15x 32 l(Jl'tg;" SLl'_gTh\t// 101192075 1,600 35.27 16 903

Order Fulfillment REM Stock Bags with 27% Post Industrial Recycled Content (on a roll)

W XL Mil / Feature Part No. Bags / Roll Lbs./M Rolls / Box Boxes / Skid Lbs. / Skid
2.5MIL/

8x 10 (2)Pert Ar Holes 101242412 1,000 16.46 4 16 1,053

9x12 2.5MIL/ 101242414 800 22.03 4 16 1,128

(2)Perf Air Holes

Order Fulfillment REM Stock Bags with 27% Post Industrial Recycled Content (in a box)

W X L Mil / Feature Part No. Bags / Box Lbs./M Boxes / Skid Lbs. / Skid
2.5MIL/
145x 19 (2)Perf Air Holes 101242428 1,250 54.92 16 1098
15.5x 26 25MIL/ 101242430 900 79.92 16 1151

(2)Perf Air Holes

Stock bags lead-time: 5 business days.
For large quantity orders, the lead-time can increase up to 15 business days.

SLTV = Vertical Slit, VEP = Vertical Perforation, AIR = Air Hole

Order of film from Lightest to Heaviest MIL: Ultra Light, Light Duty, Standard Duty, Extra Tuff & Super Tuff.
All weights are approximate.

Please contact your sales or customer service representative for details.



